QuickSpecs  Arista 7020R Gigabit Ethernet Data Center Switch Series
Overview
Page 1
Arista 7020R Gigabit Ethernet Data Center Switch Series
HPE and Arista share a common vision around the need to deliver secure hybrid IT solutions and experiences built on industry-
leading software-defined infrastructure—helping customers to operate their workloads with speed and agility to grow their
business. This partnership will provide our customers with proven networking solutions that are superior to legacy alternatives and
that complement HPE compute, storage, virtualization, and cloud offerings.

Configuration
 Page 9
Ordering Information
Switch Arista SKU HPE SKU
Arista 7020R 48T 6SFP+ Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7020TR-48-F JH994A
Arista 7020R 48T 6SFP+ Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7020TR-48-R JH995A
Arista 7020RA 48T 6SFP+ Algomatch Front-to-Back AC Switch DCS-7020TRA-48-F JQ084A
Arista 7020RA 48T 6SFP+ Algomatch Back-to-Front AC Switch DCS-7020TRA-48-R JQ085A
Optional components Arista SKU HPE SKU
Arista Enhanced Software 1G Fixed E-LTU  LIC-7048-E JH603AAE
Arista Virtualization Software 1G Fixed E-LTU  LIC-7048-V JH604AAE
Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Software 1G E-LTU  LIC-FIX-FLX-L-1G JQ053AAE
Arista FlexRoute L3 Software 1G E-LTU  LIC-FIX-FLX-1G JQ054AAE
Arista 7000 Front-to-Back Fan Module FAN-7000-F JH856A
Arista 7000 Back-to-Front Fan Module FAN-7000-R JH857A
Arista 7000 1RU Switch Front-to-Back Fan Module FAN-7001D-F JQ212A
Arista 7000 1RU Switch Back-to-Front Fan Module FAN-7001D-R JQ213A
Arista 500W Front-to-Back AC Power Supply PWR-500AC-F JH882A
Arista 500W Back-to-Front AC Power Supply PWR-500AC-R JH883A
Arista 500W Front-to-Back DC Power Supply PWR-500-DC-F JH597A
Arista 500W Back-to-Front DC Power Supply PWR-500-DC-R JH599A
Arista 7000 1RU Switch 1600W Front-to-Back AC Power Supply PWR-1600AC-F JQ210A
Arista 7000 1RU Switch 1600W Back-to-Front AC Power Supply PWR-1600AC-R JQ211A
Arista 7001 1RU Accessory Kit KIT-7001 JH866A
Arista 2 Post 1RU Rack Mount Kit KIT-2POST-1U-NT JH863A
Arista 4 Post Rack Mount Kit KIT-4POST-NT JH864A
Service Arista SKU HPE SKU